Used for commercial applications, 470 Series
quick coupler valves provide frequent-use watering areas
with localized access to the mainline water supply.
Lavender colored models are available
for recycled water applications.
COMMERCIAL VALVES
470 Series
Quick Couplers
SPECIFICATIONS
Quick Coupler Valves
470 Series
The Toro Company • Irrigation Division • An ISO 9001 Certifi ed Facility • PO Box 489 • Riverside, CA • 92502 • 800.664.4740
490-3105  Specifi cations subject to change without notice. For more information, contact your local Toro distributor. ©2006 The Toro Company. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
 • 3/4” and 1” (20mm and 25mm) one- and two-piece single-lug
models including ACME thread key connections to meet a variety
of installation requirements
 • Hose swivel provides 360º movement without hose tangling
for ease of use
 • A variety of sizes meet various applications
 • Metal and vinyl locking and non-locking covers
 • Lavender-colored locking cover for recycled water applications
 • Two-year warranty
100-SLVC 100-SLSC 100-SLLVC 075-SLSC
075-MHS
100-SLK
Ordering Information
Quick Coupler Valves, Keys & Accessories
Order # Description
075-SLSC 3/4”, One Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Standard Cover
100-SLSC 1”, One-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Standard Cover
100-SLVC 1”, One-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Vinyl Cover
100-SLVLC 1”, One-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Vinyl Locking Cover
100-SLLVC 1”, One-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Lavender Vinyl Cover (Effluent)
100-2SLVC 1”, Two-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Vinyl Cover
100-2SLLVC 1”, Two-Piece, Single Lug, Quick Coupler w/Lavender Vinyl Cover (Effluent)
100-ATLVC 1”, One-Piece, ACME Thread Quick Coupler w/Lavender Vinyl Cover (Effluent)
075-SLK 1/2” Female, 3/4” Male, Single Lug Coupler Key
100-SLK 3/4” Female, 1” Male, Single Lug Coupler Key
100-AK 1” ACME Thread Coupler Key
075-75-MHS 3/4” NPT, 3/4” MHT Hose Swivel
075-MHS 1” NPT, 3/4” MHT Hose Swivel
100-MHS 1” NPT, 1” MHT Hose Swivel
LK Key for Locking Cover
S p e c i f y i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
XXX XX XX
Size Pieces/Connection Cover
075 - 3/4” SL - One-Piece, Single Lug SC - Standard Cover
100 - 1 2SL - Two-Piece, Single Lug VC - Vinyl Cover
AT - ACME Thread
LVC - Lavender Vinyl Cover
VLC - Vinyl Locking Cover
Example: A 1” (25mm) one-piece, single lug Quick Coupler Valve
with a vinyl locking cover  would be specified as: 100-SLVLC
QUICK COUPLER SERIES FRICTION LOSS DATA - U.S.
 GPM Flow
 Model
Number 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 70 85 100
 075-SLSC 1.5 3.1 5.3 8.5
 100-2SLLC 1.1 2.2 3.6 5.7 8.0
QUICK COUPLER SERIES FRICTION LOSS DATA - METRIC
 LPM Flow
 Model
Number 35 50 75 100 125 150 175 225 275 325 375
 075-SLSC 0,1 0,2 0,4 0,6
 100-2SLLC 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,5